Vision Sport with Lift Specifications

Product Number
Weight Capacity
Drivetrain

Seat Width

Seat Depth
Backrest Height
Seat-to-Floor Height
Seat Elevation
Overall Length
Overall Width
Overall Height
Turning Radius
Ground clearance
Total Weight
Weight of Heaviest Piece
Max Speed
Battery Size (2)
Per Charge Range
Motor

Controller

Charger

Gradient

Front Wheels
Drive Wheels
Rear Wheels
HCPCS Code
Standard Colors

P326D with Lift
300 lbs

MWD

16 - 20"

16 - 20"

20"

21.5-28"

6.5"

34"

24"

48.5"

20"

o

214 lbs

120 Ibs

5 mph

12V / U1 (34AH)
up to 18 miles
DC 24V, 160W
P&G VR2 60A
4A off-board

6°

6" - solid

10" - solid

6" - solid
K0830 / K0831
Red or Blue
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